

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009  
CRLMP.NO(s). 19906

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2009 in CRLM No.  
4703/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANGREJ SINGH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

- WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20020 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20022 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20035 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20045 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20046 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20048 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20049 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20050 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20059 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20358 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20702 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20707 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20738 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20744 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20745 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20907 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20953 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20954 of 2009
- SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 21033 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 27/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

-2-

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay.

Post along with SLP(Crl.) No.6638/2009 etc.etc.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)  
Court Master