

FITEM NO.19 & 82 COURT NO.7 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2009
CRLMP.NO(s). 20221

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2009 in CRLM No.
10668/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY KUMAR Respondent(s)

With Crl.MP 20221/2009 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20408 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20410 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20413 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20416 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20420 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20422 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20453 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20546 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 20717 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 21058 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 21059 of 2009
SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 21178 of 2009

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 30/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(Crl.) No.6638/2009 & batch (referred to
larger Bench).

Until further orders, the impugned orders of the
High Court shall remain stayed.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master