

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6638/2009
etc.etc.

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2009 in CRLM No.
641/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP,exemption from
filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 19/01/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, to be retained in the list and to be
listed lower in the order.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master